
2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG03:   Level 5 Men – Day 1 (Teams & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Thurs 5 June 2008       Jeudi 5 Juin

These scores determine Team awards, All Around awards, and qualification to Event Finals.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Concours multiple

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rank

485 Daniel Treleaven '93 / 15 ON Futures 3.4 13.10 6 2.9 11.90 3-T 3.5 12.60 2 2.8 12.05 14-T 3.3 12.50 2 2.9 12.35 5 18.8 74.50 1 

519 David Boucher '93 / 15 QC IMCO 4.1 13.35 2 3.5 11.90 3-T 3.1 11.60 16 2.8 12.15 12-T 3.2 12.25 4-T 3.8 12.60 1-T 20.5 73.85 2 

433 Massimo Mastrantoni '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.5 13.25 3-T 2.8 11.75 7 3.5 12.05 7 3.0 12.45 3-T 3.3 12.25 4-T 2.8 12.00 9 18.9 73.75 3 

386 Bashirr Garba '93 / 15 ON London Beje 3.3 12.35 17-T 2.8 12.00 2 3.8 12.65 1 3.0 12.40 5 3.3 12.65 1 2.6 11.25 21 18.8 73.30 4 

431 Nicholas Mallia '94 / 14 ON TGI 3.6 12.10 23 2.8 11.80 6 3.3 11.90 11-T 2.8 12.05 14-T 3.1 12.15 6 3.1 12.45 3 18.7 72.45 5 

588 Alla Edine Mokrane '93 / 15 QC IMCO 4.0 13.25 3-T 2.4 11.45 11 3.1 11.90 11-T 2.8 11.90 17-T 2.8 12.05 8-T 2.3 11.80 12-T 17.4 72.35 6-T

598 Julien Samson '93 / 15 QC Gymnamic 3.2 12.85 7-T 2.8 11.20 14 2.9 11.95 10 3.0 12.30 8-T 2.8 11.95 13-T 2.8 12.10 7 17.5 72.35 6-T

613 Curtis Graves '92 / 16 SK Taiso 3.4 12.30 20-T 2.6 11.70 8 3.3 11.55 17 3.0 12.25 10 3.1 11.95 13-T 3.6 12.60 1-T 19.0 72.35 6-T

377 Joel Cornelius '94 / 14 ON Gym Energy 3.1 12.65 14 2.7 11.05 17-T 3.1 11.20 19-T 2.8 12.45 3-T 3.3 12.35 3 2.8 12.40 4 17.8 72.10 9 

398 Rami Hamadi '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.7 12.75 9-T 2.7 11.65 9 3.3 12.25 5 3.6 12.85 2 3.0 11.95 13-T 2.6 10.30 26 18.9 71.75 10 

514 Jean Bégin Rainville '95 / 13 QC Gymnamic 3.1 12.70 11-T 2.5 11.35 12-T 3.0 12.00 8-T 2.8 11.90 17-T 2.9 12.05 8-T 2.5 11.55 18-T 16.8 71.55 11 

175 Ken Ritchey '94 / 14 AB UofC 3.6 12.75 9-T 2.6 11.10 16 3.7 12.35 3 3.0 12.35 6-T 2.5 10.75 25 2.6 12.05 8 18.0 71.35 12-T

395 Matthew Govia '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.4 12.50 15 2.7 10.80 21 3.3 11.90 11-T 3.0 12.35 6-T 2.8 12.00 10-T 2.8 11.80 12-T 18.0 71.35 12-T

229 Vladimir Djuric '94 / 14 BC Surrey 3.3 12.40 16 2.7 11.00 19-T 3.3 12.30 4 2.8 11.85 20 3.0 11.80 17 2.6 11.80 12-T 17.7 71.15 14-T

340 Greg Farrell '94 / 14 NS Halifax Alta 3.5 12.70 11-T 2.4 11.05 17-T 3.3 12.00 8-T 2.8 12.30 8-T 3.0 12.00 10-T 2.3 11.10 23 17.3 71.15 14-T

141 Joel Kroestch '93 / 15 AB CCGC 3.7 13.25 3-T 2.1 9.65 28 2.9 11.40 18 3.6 13.15 1 2.8 11.95 13-T 2.7 11.70 16 17.8 71.10 16 

591 Dominick Ouellet '93 / 15 QC Imagym 3.9 13.40 1 2.7 10.65 23 2.4 11.20 19-T 2.8 12.20 11 3.0 11.70 18 2.3 11.90 10 17.1 71.05 17 

336 Evan Cruz '0 / 0 NS Halifax Alta 3.6 12.30 20-T 3.9 12.10 1 2.9 11.05 22 2.8 11.55 23 3.1 12.10 7 2.3 11.65 17 18.6 70.75 18 

327 Campbell Bryden '93 / 15 NB Kingswood 3.4 12.85 7-T 2.9 11.00 19-T 3.1 10.85 24 2.8 11.90 17-T 2.9 11.50 20-T 3.2 12.15 6 18.3 70.25 19 

506 Chris Morgan '93 / 15 PE Island Gym 3.1 12.35 17-T 2.5 11.15 15 3.0 12.20 6 2.0 11.25 25 2.9 11.45 22 2.6 11.75 15 16.1 70.15 20 

525 Samuel Burelle '95 / 13 QC Laval-Excellence 3.1 12.35 17-T 2.7 10.00 27 2.8 11.70 14 2.8 12.05 14-T 3.1 12.00 10-T 2.5 11.85 11 17.0 69.95 21 

530 David Charby '93 / 15 QC Gym-Action 3.0 12.70 11-T 2.8 11.35 12-T 2.4 10.75 25 2.8 12.15 12-T 2.9 11.40 23-T 2.1 10.40 25 16.0 68.75 22 

328 Tyler Bryden '95 / 13 NB Kingswood 3.4 12.15 22 3.3 10.25 26 3.8 11.65 15 2.8 11.50 24 2.9 11.50 20-T 2.3 11.50 20 18.5 68.55 23 

508 Blaise Roberts '93 / 15 PE Island Gym 3.2 11.95 24 2.7 10.75 22 2.3 11.20 19-T 2.8 11.65 21 2.7 11.40 23-T 2.4 11.15 22 16.1 68.10 24 
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG03:   Level 5 Men – Day 1 (Teams & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Thurs 5 June 2008       Jeudi 5 Juin

These scores determine Team awards, All Around awards, and qualification to Event Finals.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Concours multiple

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rank
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303 Justin Engen '93 / 15 MB Flairs 3.1 11.25 26 3.2 11.85 5 2.7 10.95 23 2.0 11.05 26 3.0 11.60 19 2.4 11.05 24 16.4 67.75 25 

314 Jason Marks '94 / 14 MB Flairs 3.0 11.35 25 2.4 11.55 10 2.2 9.55 26 2.8 11.60 22 2.8 10.00 26 2.6 11.55 18-T 15.8 65.60 26 

306 Tyler Franklin '95 / 13 MB Flairs 2.9 11.00 27 2.1 10.45 24 2.0 8.70 27 2.0 11.00 27 2.4 9.55 28 1.5 3.95 28 12.9 54.65 27 

310 Christopher Keding '95 / 13 MB Flairs 2.5 9.70 28 2.1 10.40 25 1.3 8.00 28 ~ 0.00 2.4 9.70 27 1.7 6.30 27 10.0 44.10 28 
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG03:   Level 5 Men – Day 1 (Teams & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique

Calgary Olympic Oval       Thurs 5 June 2008       Jeudi 5 Juin

4

Team Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rank

ON ONTARIO 51.75 2 47.45 1 49.55 1 50.15 1 49.75 1 49.20 1 297.85 1 

QC QUÉBEC 52.85 1 46.05 2 47.55 2 48.80 2 48.35 2 48.45 2 292.05 2 

MB MANITOBA 43.30 3 44.25 3 37.20 3 33.65 3 40.85 3 32.85 3 232.10 3 

AB ALBERTA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

NS NOVA SCOTIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

NB NEW BRUNSWICK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PE PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

SK SASKATCHEWAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

NL NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

YK YUKON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

NW NORTHWEST TERRITORIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG03:   Level 5 Men – Day 1 (Teams & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique

Calgary Olympic Oval       Thurs 5 June 2008       Jeudi 5 Juin

4

Team Scores / Équipes

# counting  
 scores/event:

Anneaux

Pommels

Arçons

Rings

Level 5 Men (Day 1)  /  Niveau 5  (Jour 1)

Total

Vault

Sol

Floor

Saut Barres p Barre f

P. Bars H. Bar

ZZZ ZZZ

ON ONTARIO 51.75 47.45 49.55 50.15 49.75 49.20 297.85

377 Joel Cornelius ON Gym Energy 12.65 4 11.05 6 11.20 7 12.45 2 12.35 3 12.40 2 72.10 5 

386 Bashirr Garba ON London Beje 12.35 6 12.00 1 12.65 1 12.40 4 12.65 1 11.25 6 73.30 6 

395 Matthew Govia ON Mississauga 12.50 5 10.80 7 11.90 5 12.35 5 12.00 6 11.80 5 71.35 7 

398 Rami Hamadi ON Mississauga 12.75 3 11.65 5 12.25 3 12.85 1 11.95 7 10.30 7 71.75 6 

431 Nicholas Mallia ON TGI 12.10 7 11.80 3 11.90 5 12.05 6 12.15 5 12.45 1 72.45 4 

433 Massimo Mastrantoni ON Mississauga 13.25 1 11.75 4 12.05 4 12.45 2 12.25 4 12.00 4 73.75 2 

485 Daniel Treleaven ON Futures 13.10 2 11.90 2 12.60 2 12.05 6 12.50 2 12.35 3 74.50 1 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

QC QUÉBEC 52.85 46.05 47.55 48.80 48.35 48.45 292.05

514 Jean Bégin Rainville QC Gymnamic 12.70 5 11.35 3 12.00 1 11.90 6 12.05 2 11.55 6 71.55 4 

519 David Boucher QC IMCO 13.35 2 11.90 1 11.60 5 12.15 3 12.25 1 12.60 1 73.85 5 

525 Samuel Burelle QC Laval-Excellence 12.35 7 10.00 7 11.70 4 12.05 5 12.00 4 11.85 4 69.95 6 

530 David Charby QC Gym-Action 12.70 5 11.35 3 10.75 7 12.15 3 11.40 7 10.40 7 68.75 7 

588 Alla Edine Mokrane QC IMCO 13.25 3 11.45 2 11.90 3 11.90 6 12.05 2 11.80 5 72.35 2 

591 Dominick Ouellet QC Imagym 13.40 1 10.65 6 11.20 6 12.20 2 11.70 6 11.90 3 71.05 5 

598 Julien Samson QC Gymnamic 12.85 4 11.20 5 11.95 2 12.30 1 11.95 5 12.10 2 72.35 2 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

MB MANITOBA 43.30 44.25 37.20 33.65 40.85 32.85 232.10

303 Justin Engen MB Flairs 11.25 2 11.85 1 10.95 1 11.05 2 11.60 1 11.05 2 67.75 1 

306 Tyler Franklin MB Flairs 11.00 3 10.45 3 8.70 3 11.00 3 9.55 4 3.95 4 54.65 2 

310 Christopher Keding MB Flairs 9.70 4 10.40 4 8.00 4 0.00  9.70 3 6.30 3 44.10 4 

314 Jason Marks MB Flairs 11.35 1 11.55 2 9.55 2 11.60 1 10.00 2 11.55 1 65.60 2 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

AB ALBERTA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG03:   Level 5 Men – Day 1 (Teams & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique

Calgary Olympic Oval       Thurs 5 June 2008       Jeudi 5 Juin

4

Team Scores / Équipes

# counting  
 scores/event:

Anneaux

Pommels

Arçons

Rings

Level 5 Men (Day 1)  /  Niveau 5  (Jour 1)

Total

Vault

Sol

Floor

Saut Barres p Barre f

P. Bars H. Bar

ZZZ

SK SASKATCHEWAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

NB NEW BRUNSWICK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

NS NOVA SCOTIA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG03:   Level 5 Men – Day 1 (Teams & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique

Calgary Olympic Oval       Thurs 5 June 2008       Jeudi 5 Juin

4

Team Scores / Équipes

# counting  
 scores/event:

Anneaux

Pommels

Arçons

Rings

Level 5 Men (Day 1)  /  Niveau 5  (Jour 1)

Total

Vault

Sol

Floor

Saut Barres p Barre f

P. Bars H. Bar

ZZZ

PE PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

NL NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

YK YUKON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

NW NORTHWEST TERRITORIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  
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Rings Vault
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Floor Exercise
Exercice au sol

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

141 Joel Kroestch '93 / 15 AB CCGC 3.7 13.40 1-T

591 Dominick Ouellet '93 / 15 QC Imagym 3.9 13.40 1-T

519 David Boucher '93 / 15 QC IMCO 4.1 13.30 3 

588 Alla Edine Mokrane '93 / 15 QC IMCO 4.0 13.25 4 

485 Daniel Treleaven '93 / 15 ON Futures 3.4 13.05 5 

433 Massimo Mastrantoni '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.5 12.80 6 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)

LEVEL 5 MEN  /  HOMMES NIVEAU 5

MAG06 Level 5_&_6 Day2.xls
EventSummary-Level 5
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Pommel Horse
Cheval d'arçons

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

519 David Boucher '93 / 15 QC IMCO 3.3 12.35 1 

336 Evan Cruz '0 / 0 NS Halifax Alta 3.9 12.20 2 

386 Bashirr Garba '93 / 15 ON London Beje 2.8 12.00 3-T

485 Daniel Treleaven '93 / 15 ON Futures 2.9 12.00 3-T

303 Justin Engen '93 / 15 MB Flairs 3.2 11.55 5 

431 Nicholas Mallia '94 / 14 ON TGI 2.6 10.90 6 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)
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MAG06 Level 5_&_6 Day2.xls
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Rings
Anneaux

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

386 Bashirr Garba '93 / 15 ON London Beje 4.2 12.85 1 

506 Chris Morgan '93 / 15 PEI Island Gym 3.0 12.55 2 

398 Rami Hamadi '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.5 12.40 3 

485 Daniel Treleaven '93 / 15 ON Futures 3.5 12.35 4 

229 Vladimir Djuric '94 / 14 BC Surrey 3.3 12.20 5 

175 Ken Ritchey '94 / 14 AB UofC 3.7 12.15 6 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)

LEVEL 5 MEN  /  HOMMES NIVEAU 5

MAG06 Level 5_&_6 Day2.xls
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Vault
Cheval sautoir

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

386 Bashirr Garba '93 / 15 ON London Beje 3.6 13.05 1 

141 Joel Kroestch '93 / 15 AB CCGC 3.6 12.90 2 

398 Rami Hamadi '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.6 12.85 3 

377 Joel Cornelius '94 / 14 ON Gym Energy 2.8 12.70 4 

433 Massimo Mastrantoni '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.0 12.25 5 

175 Ken Ritchey '94 / 14 AB UofC 3.0 12.15 6 

395 Matthew Govia '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.0 11.80 7 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)
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Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Vault
Cheval sautoir

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

386 Bashirr Garba '93 / 15 ON London Beje 3.6 13.05 1 

141 Joel Kroestch '93 / 15 AB CCGC 3.6 12.90 2 

398 Rami Hamadi '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.6 12.85 3 

377 Joel Cornelius '94 / 14 ON Gym Energy 2.8 12.70 4 

433 Massimo Mastrantoni '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.0 12.25 5 

175 Ken Ritchey '94 / 14 AB UofC 3.0 12.15 6 

395 Matthew Govia '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.0 11.80 7 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)
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Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Vault
Cheval sautoir

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

386 Bashirr Garba '93 / 15 ON London Beje 3.6 13.05 1 

141 Joel Kroestch '93 / 15 AB CCGC 3.6 12.90 2 

398 Rami Hamadi '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.6 12.85 3 

377 Joel Cornelius '94 / 14 ON Gym Energy 2.8 12.70 4 

433 Massimo Mastrantoni '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.0 12.25 5 

175 Ken Ritchey '94 / 14 AB UofC 3.0 12.15 6 

395 Matthew Govia '93 / 15 ON Mississauga 3.0 11.80 7 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)
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